
1° GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA -1 S 36

2° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 10 S L 29

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 11 S 29

4° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S 28

ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 4 S 28

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 28

KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 12 S 28

8° AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 27

ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 11 S 27

PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S 27

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S 27

12° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 26

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 26

PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 S 26

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 26

GIRELLI ALESSANDRO ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S 26

POHLIN ROBERT PUSTERTAL 12 S 26

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 26

19° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S 25

BARONE PITSCHEIDER ASCAN ST. VIGIL SEIS 10 S 25

21° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S 24

LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 11 S 24

STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S 24

MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S 24

25° ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 15 S 23

RUNGGALDIER ALFRED ST. VIGIL SEIS 23 S 23

27° GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 7 S 22

SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 14 S 22

PLATTNER HERMANN PETERSBERG 15 S 22

MESSNER GUENTHER ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S 22

31° LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S 21

WOLF JOSEF LANA 18 S 21

SCHMID ANGELIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S L 21

HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S L 21

EGGER OSKAR VIPITENO 19 S 21

KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 4 S 21

NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 8 S 21

38° ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S 20

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 16 S 20

INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 20

41° SCHAEFER PAUL PUSTERTAL 19 S 19

MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF 15 S 19

UNTERTHURNER ALOIS QUELLENHOF 16 S 19

SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S 19

45° WENTER MARKUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S 18

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L 18

MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 18

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 18

CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 12 S 18

50° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 17

GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S 17

SCHOLZHORN GUENTHER VIPITENO 21 S 17

TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S 17

STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 17

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 24 S 17

OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL 14 S 17

57° PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 25 S 16
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FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 17 S 16

TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 27 S 16

MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 34 S 16

HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 16

RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG 21 S 16

63° SORARUI HORST VIPITENO 24 S 15

HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 18 S L 15

PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 15

66° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 26 S 14

MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 14

NIEDERSTAETTER ANTON PETERSBERG 18 S 14

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 14

70° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 22 S 13

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 13

JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 14 S L 13

REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 20 S 13

ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO 36 S 13

AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L 13

76° GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 12

FORGHIERI LUCIO PETERSBERG 27 S 12

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 24 S 12

PLATZER BERNHARD VIPITENO 20 S 12

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S L 12

81° RAMOSER PIETRO VIPITENO 19 S 11

HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S 11

JUNG DIETER PUSTERTAL 21 S 11

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 11

COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 20 S 11

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 11

BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 18 S 11

PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 11

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 26 S 11

90° REIMAIR WOLFGANG (RH) VIPITENO 33 S 10

OBERHAUSER HANSPETER VIPITENO 26 S 10

TATZ KARL VIPITENO 37 S 10

EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 28 S L 10

RAUTSCHER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 10

STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO 31 S L 10

WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 19 S 10

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 21 S 10

98° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 9

TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 9

LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO 33 S L 9

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 9

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 9

HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S 9

104° TOLD ERNST LANA 36 S 8

RAINER KARL LANA 38 S 8

PARTH ERWIN LANA 31 S 8

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 8

GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 37 S L 8

GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S 8

110° HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 25 S 7

HOFER ANDREAS PETERSBERG 46 S 7

KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 35 S 7

SCHGOER WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 28 S 7

BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S 7
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KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 36 S 7

GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 42 S 7

117° HOELZL WALTER LANA 32 S 6

REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 37 S L 6

FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 6

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 40 S 6

121° BONAMICO ARMIN PETERSBERG 42 S 5

PRAST FRANZ PETERSBERG 31 S 5

FISCHNALLER MARIANNA VIPITENO 54 S L 5

SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S 5

MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S 5

126° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 40 S L 4

127° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 40 S L 3

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 3

129° EPP ANDREAS PETERSBERG 19 S RIT.

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S N.P.
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1° MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S 46

2° RUNGGALDIER ALFRED ST. VIGIL SEIS 23 S 44

ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO 36 S 44

4° TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 27 S 43

5° TATZ KARL VIPITENO 37 S 42

INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 42

7° HOFER ANDREAS PETERSBERG 46 S 41

BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S 41

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 41

MESSNER GUENTHER ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S 41

11° REIMAIR WOLFGANG (RH) VIPITENO 33 S 40

RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S 40

MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 34 S 40

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 11 S 40

KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 12 S 40

16° PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 25 S 39

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 39

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 24 S 39

MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 10 S L 39

AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L 39

EGGER OSKAR VIPITENO 19 S 39

LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO 33 S L 39

23° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S 38

ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 15 S 38

ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 11 S 38

PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S 38

RAINER KARL LANA 38 S 38

POHLIN ROBERT PUSTERTAL 12 S 38

SCHMID ANGELIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S L 38

KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 35 S 38

GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 42 S 38

STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO 31 S L 38

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 40 S 38

34° WOLF JOSEF LANA 18 S 37

SCHAEFER PAUL PUSTERTAL 19 S 37

HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 37

DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 26 S 37

GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 37 S L 37

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 37

40° TOLD ERNST LANA 36 S 36

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S 36

PARTH ERWIN LANA 31 S 36

AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 36

LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S 36

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 36

TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S 36

PLATTNER HERMANN PETERSBERG 15 S 36

48° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 28 S L 35

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 35

PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 S 35

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 35

SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 14 S 35

GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA -1 S 35

PRAST FRANZ PETERSBERG 31 S 35

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S L 35

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 16 S 35

REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 37 S L 35
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PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 35

RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG 21 S 35

60° FORGHIERI LUCIO PETERSBERG 27 S 34

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 34

MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 34

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S 34

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 26 S 34

SCHOLZHORN GUENTHER VIPITENO 21 S 34

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L 34

BARONE PITSCHEIDER ASCAN ST. VIGIL SEIS 10 S 34

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 34

STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 34

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 34

71° SORARUI HORST VIPITENO 24 S 33

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 33

GIRELLI ALESSANDRO ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S 33

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 24 S 33

MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF 15 S 33

UNTERTHURNER ALOIS QUELLENHOF 16 S 33

77° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 4 S 32

TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 32

REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 20 S 32

LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 11 S 32

STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S 32

HOELZL WALTER LANA 32 S 32

MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S 32

WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 40 S L 32

85° OBERHAUSER HANSPETER VIPITENO 26 S 31

FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 17 S 31

HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S 31

GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 31

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 40 S L 31

HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S L 31

DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S 31

HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 18 S L 31

NIEDERSTAETTER ANTON PETERSBERG 18 S 31

MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 31

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 21 S 31

OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL 14 S 31

97° SCHGOER WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 28 S 30

TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 22 S 30

WENTER MARKUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S 30

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 30

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 30

PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 30

CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 12 S 30

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 30

105° BONAMICO ARMIN PETERSBERG 42 S 29

HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 25 S 29

GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 7 S 29

KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 36 S 29

GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S 29

NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 8 S 29

GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S 29

112° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 28

ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S 28

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 28
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COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 20 S 28

FISCHNALLER MARIANNA VIPITENO 54 S L 28

117° WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 19 S 26

SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S 26

PLATZER BERNHARD VIPITENO 20 S 26

120° KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 4 S 25

RAUTSCHER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 25

122° RAMOSER PIETRO VIPITENO 19 S 24

JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 14 S L 24

JUNG DIETER PUSTERTAL 21 S 24

125° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 23

126° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 18 S 22

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 22

128° SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S 17

129° EPP ANDREAS PETERSBERG 19 S RIT.

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S N.P.
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1° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 41

2° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S 40

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 11 S 40

KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 12 S 40

5° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 39

MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 10 S L 39

EGGER OSKAR VIPITENO 19 S 39

8° ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 15 S 38

ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 11 S 38

PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 11 S 38

POHLIN ROBERT PUSTERTAL 12 S 38

SCHMID ANGELIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S L 38

13° WOLF JOSEF LANA 18 S 37

SCHAEFER PAUL PUSTERTAL 19 S 37

15° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S 36

AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 36

LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S 36

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 36

TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S 36

PLATTNER HERMANN PETERSBERG 15 S 36

21° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 35

PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 S 35

SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 14 S 35

GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA -1 S 35

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S L 35

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 16 S 35

RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG 21 S 35

28° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 34

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S 34

SCHOLZHORN GUENTHER VIPITENO 21 S 34

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L 34

BARONE PITSCHEIDER ASCAN ST. VIGIL SEIS 10 S 34

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 34

STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 34

35° GIRELLI ALESSANDRO ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S 33

MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF 15 S 33

UNTERTHURNER ALOIS QUELLENHOF 16 S 33

38° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 4 S 32

REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 20 S 32

LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 11 S 32

STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S 32

42° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 17 S 31

HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S L 31

DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S 31

HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 18 S L 31

NIEDERSTAETTER ANTON PETERSBERG 18 S 31

MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 31

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 21 S 31

OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL 14 S 31

50° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 22 S 30

WENTER MARKUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S 30

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 30

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 30

PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 30

CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 12 S 30

56° GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 7 S 29

GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S 29
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NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 8 S 29

59° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 28

ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S 28

COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 20 S 28

62° WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 19 S 26

SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S 26

PLATZER BERNHARD VIPITENO 20 S 26

65° KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 4 S 25

RAUTSCHER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S 25

67° RAMOSER PIETRO VIPITENO 19 S 24

JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 14 S L 24

JUNG DIETER PUSTERTAL 21 S 24

70° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 23

71° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 18 S 22

72° SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S 17

73° EPP ANDREAS PETERSBERG 19 S RIT.

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S N.P.
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1° MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S 46

2° RUNGGALDIER ALFRED ST. VIGIL SEIS 23 S 44

ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO 36 S 44

4° TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 27 S 43

5° TATZ KARL VIPITENO 37 S 42

INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 42

7° HOFER ANDREAS PETERSBERG 46 S 41

BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S 41

MESSNER GUENTHER ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S 41

10° REIMAIR WOLFGANG (RH) VIPITENO 33 S 40

MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 34 S 40

12° PLASCHKE STEFAN LANA 25 S 39

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 24 S 39

AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L 39

LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO 33 S L 39

16° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S 38

RAINER KARL LANA 38 S 38

KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 35 S 38

GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 42 S 38

STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO 31 S L 38

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 40 S 38

22° HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 37

DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 26 S 37

GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 37 S L 37

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 37

26° TOLD ERNST LANA 36 S 36

PARTH ERWIN LANA 31 S 36

28° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 28 S L 35

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 35

PRAST FRANZ PETERSBERG 31 S 35

REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 37 S L 35

PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 35

33° FORGHIERI LUCIO PETERSBERG 27 S 34

MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 34

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 26 S 34

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 34

37° SORARUI HORST VIPITENO 24 S 33

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 33

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 24 S 33

40° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 32

HOELZL WALTER LANA 32 S 32

MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S 32

WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 40 S L 32

44° OBERHAUSER HANSPETER VIPITENO 26 S 31

HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S 31

GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 31

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 40 S L 31

48° SCHGOER WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 28 S 30

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 30

50° BONAMICO ARMIN PETERSBERG 42 S 29

HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 25 S 29

KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 36 S 29

GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S 29

54° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 28

FISCHNALLER MARIANNA VIPITENO 54 S L 28

56° OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 22
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